
Handle high-stakes. 
Also, high chairs.

ANNUAL MEETING OF
 CAHP CREDIT UNION 
The annual meeting of CAHP 
Credit Union will be held at our 
corporate o�ce, 2843 Manlove 
Road, Sacramento, California, at 
5:00 PM on Monday, August 25, 
2025. Two members of the Board 
of Directors and one Supervisory 
Committee member will be elected 
at the Annual Meeting. Nominees 
recommended by the Nominating 
Committee are: 
Board of Directors 
Robert Belli and Kari Clark
Supervisory Committee 
Mariano Santiago
The number of quali�ed individuals 
nominated for the Board or 
Supervisory Committee is not more 
than the number of vacant positions; 
therefore, no election is needed.

Note:  The contents of this newsletter are designed to furnish 
information to our members with the understanding that it 
does not constitute accounting, legal, tax or other professional 
guidance. Expert assistance should be sought from professionals 
within the specified field. Rates, policies, procedures and services 
are subject to change and/or deletion without prior notice.

HOLIDAY OBSERVANCES
CAHP Credit Union will
be closed:
2025
Independence Day
Friday, July 4
Labor Day
Monday, September 1
Columbus Day
Monday, October 13
Veterans Day
Tuesday, November 11
Thanksgiving Holiday
Thursday, November 27
& Friday, November 28
Christmas Holiday
Thursday, December 25
2026
New Year’s Day
Thursday, January 1
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, January 19
Presidents’ Day
Monday, February 16

 

 

DISPATCH
SUMMER 2025

OFFICE HOURS
8:00 AM - 4:30 PM
Monday - Friday
CORPORATE OFFICE
P.O. Box 276507
Sacramento, CA 95827
800.542.2247
cahpcu.org
LOST OR STOLEN
VISA CARDS
During Business Hours
Call or visit your local
CAHP Credit Union o�ce
After Hours and Weekends
Visa Debit and Credit Card
800.472.3272

 

cahpcu.org 

Auto Loans

HELOC 

Credit Cards

Money Market

Wealth Management 


